Clave tnica
establecimiento

MA2022-02-
03IAVBA00339416

MA2022-02-
03AAVBA00339495

MA2022-02-
10YAVBA00339755
MA2022-02-
10AAVBA00339767

MA2022-02-
14NAVBA00340016

MA2022-02-
14NAVBA00340017

MA2022-02-
14NAVBA00340057

MA2022-02-
150AVBA00340107

MA2022-02-
16RAVBA00340173

MA2022-02-
15RAVBA00340137

MA2022-02-
160AVBA00340228

MA2022-02-
18AVBA00340314

MA2022-02-
18RAVBA00340397
MA2022-02-
21NAVBA00340415

MA2022-02-
23UAVBA00340711

MA2022-02-
23AAVBA00340708

MA2022-02-
24NAVBA00340788

MA2022-02-
24AAVBA00340816

MA2022-02-
24AVBA00340824

MA2022-02-
28NAVBA00340943

MA2022-03-
010AVBA00341084

Tipo impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Giro mercantil

Venta de comida de
especialidades con
servicio de comedor

Otro

Tiendas de abarrotes
o miscelaneas

Otro

Carnicerfas

Carnicerfas

Otro

Ministper

Otro

Tiendas de abarrotes

o miscelaneas

Otro

Tiendas de abarrotes
o misceldneas

Otro

Otro

Carnicerias

Oficinas

Otro

Clinicas.

Otro

Otro

Otro

Nombre

WINGS PLACE

Refaccionaria La
Chingada

ABARROTES SANTA
MONICA

BODEGA DEL GUERO

CARNICERIA JUNCO

CARNICERIA JUNCO

LOS COMALES

PEPE.S

Accesorios
Automotrices The
Flyest Cave

Miscelanea "La
Wera"

ANTOJERIA Y
FUENTES DE SODAS, "
EL CAUDILLO DEL
SUR"

MINI MAX SAN
PABLO 1

BODEGA DEL GUERO

TALLER DE MOTOS
PPRITO

CARNICERIA "EL
MILAGRO"

NOTARIO PUBLICO
FEDERAL NUMERO
NUEVE JORGE
FERNANDO CHAVEZ
ROMERO SC DEL
PRIMER CIRCUITO

Paleteria "La nifia
Michoacanita"

Denti - Glam

PULPAS
CONCENTRADOS
PULPISSIMO DE
MEXICO S.A deC.V

MAIZ POZOLERO
CONNAN

ANTOJERIA'Y FUENTE
DE SODAS, "EL
CAUDILLO DEL SUR"

Calle(local)

MORELOS

Francisco | Madero
Nte

Quintana Roo

Quintana Roo

5 DE MAYO

5 DE MAYO

TOLUCA

MORELOS

Benito Judrez

Prolongacién lturbide
Poniente

Boulevard Nuevo
Ledn Puente

AV FABIAN FLORES
ORIENTE

Quintana Roo

Avenida Casas
Aleman

MORELOS

CONSTITUCION

CALLE VERACRUZ
SUR

5 de mayo

NINOS HEROES

JUSTO SIERRA

BOULEVARD NUEVO
LEON PUENTE

Num Exterior(local) Num

94A

96 prov

53 Sin Numero
Sin Numero Sin Numero
26

26

1 S/N

52

174

80

311 S/N

S/N LOCAL 2
Sin Numero Sin Numero
Sin Numero Sin Numero
133

3 1ER PISO
S/N 0

35-p

86 S/N

40

311

Cruztitla (San
Antonio Tecomitl)

San Bartolomé
Xicomulco

San Agustin (Villa
Milpa Alta)
San Agustin (Villa
Milpa Alta)

Cruztitla (San
Antonio Tecomitl)

Cruztitla (San
Antonio Tecomitl)
La Concepcion (Villa
Milpa Alta)

Cruztitla (San
Antonio Tecomitl)

San Salvador
Cuauhtenco

San Salvador
Cuauhtenco

Santa Martha (Villa
Milpa Alta)

Centro (San Pablo
Oztotepec)

San Agustin (Villa
Milpa Alta)

San Marcos (Santa
Ana Tlacotenco)

San Agustin (Villa
Milpa Alta)

Los Angeles (Villa
Milpa Alta)

La Concepcién (Villa
Milpa Alta)

Xochitepec (San
Antonio Tecomitl)

SAN BARTOLOME
XICOMULCO

Ocotitla (San Pedro
Atocpan)

Santa Martha (Villa
Milpa Alta)

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

Milpa Alta

cpP

12100

12250

12070

12000

12100

12100

12000

12100

12300

12300

12000

12400

12000

12900

12000

12000

12000

12100

12250

12200

12000

Tipo persona

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Moral

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Moral

Fisica

Fisica

Nombre completo

CARLOS EMILIO

Delia

Dionisio

Cristian

Uriel

Uriel

Virginia

JOSE MARIA

Joseph

Ciriaco

LAURA

CLAUDIA

Elia

Francisco

MINERVA

JORGE FERNANDO

MIZAEL

MARGARITA LIZETH

MIGUEL ANGEL

ALEJANDRO

LAURA

Apellido Paterno

RUIZ

Diaz

Reyes

Diaz

Junco

Junco

Santiago

FLORES

Pérez

Arroyo

FLORES

PUEBLA

Morales

Meneses

AGUILAR

CHAVEZ

RANGEL

OMANA

FUENTES

GONZALEZ

FLORES

Apellido Materno

GONZALEZ

Almanza

Martinez

Alvarez

Barajas

Barajas

Gonzalez

MENDEZ

Rojas

Hernandez

VELAZQUEZ

GUTIERREZ

Hernandez

Rito

RAMIREZ

ROMERO

HERNANDEZ

ARELLANO

OJEDA

ARCE

VELAZQUEZ

Razon social

COMERCIALIZADORA
8 HERMANOS SA DE

v

PULPAS
CONCENTRADOS
PULPISSIMO DE
MEXICO SOCIEDAD
ANONIMA DE
CAPITAL VARIABE

Fecha de apertura

02/02/2022

03/02/2022

09/02/2022

09/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

13/02/2022

14/02/2022

15/02/2022

15/02/2022

16/02/2022

17/02/2022

18/02/2022

18/02/2022

23/02/2022

23/02/2022

23/02/2022

24/02/2022

24/02/2022

25/02/2022

28/02/2022

Capacidad de aforo

40

47

No.




